This draft of the Application about Securities Selling shall serve as guidance and is not binding for use

Attn. Independent Registrar Company R.O.S.T., Joint -Stock Company (IRC R.O.S.T., JSC) PSRN (Principal State Registration Number): 1027739216757

for Joint Stock Company DM-finansovye aktivy PSRN: 1227700800920

APPLICATION ABOUT SECURITIES SELLING by Public Joint-Stock Company Detsky Mir, subject to a mandatory offer made by Joint Stock Company DM-finansovye aktivy

Subject to Clause 84.3 of Federal Act dd. December 26, 1995, No. 208-FZ "About Joint-Stock Companies" we hereby accept all provisions of the mandatory offer received by Public Joint-Stock Company Detsky Mir (PSRN 1027700047100, hereinafter referred to as the **Issuer**), on October 5, 2023, from Joint Stock Company DM-finansovye aktivy (PSRN 1227700800920, hereinafter referred to as **DMFA**, **JSC**) about acquiring the Issuer's issue-grade securities (hereinafter referred to as the **Mandatory Offer**) and express our consent to sell to DMFA, JSC the securities owned by us described in the Application about Securities Selling (hereinafter referred to as the **Application**) at the price and subject to the conditions specified in such Mandatory Offer.

	1. Info	ormation ab	out the Securit	ties Holder Sending t	he Application		
			FOR LEGA	AL PERSONS:			
Full (Full Legal) Name							
Located at the A (Postal Code, Na Settlement, Stre Building, Premis	ame of a Distri et, Number o						
For Russian	TIN (Taxpayer Identification Number)/CRR (Code of Reason for Registration)						
Legal Persons	PSRN (Principal State Registration Number) Date of the Entry Making to the USRLP about a legal person registration Name of the registering authority						Entry - -
For Foreign Legal Persons	Registration number Registration Date Name of the registering authority					 	
Phone / Fax, e-n	nail (other cor	nmunication	n means):				
			FOR NATUR	RAL PERSONS:			
Last Name, First Name, Patronym							
TIN (if any)							
Date and place of birth							
Registration Ad of a District, City Number of the H	y, Other Settler	nent, Street,					
Identification Document p			passport	Series	Number		
issuing authority and date				Subdivision code			
Phone, e-mail (o	other commun	ication mea	ns):	I			
2. Informatio	on about the S	ecurities tha	t the Owner A	grees to Sell to a Pers	son Having Sent a Ma	ndatory (Offer

The Issuer	Public Joint-Stock Company Detsky Mir, PSRN 1027700047100					
Kind, category (type) of securities	Ordinary shares, state registration number 1-02-00844-A					
Number of the securities to be sold (in numbers and letters), pcs	pcs.					
Aforementioned securities to be sold	The securities to be sold are fully owned by the owner and the title is not disputed, such securities to be sold are free from any third parties rights, are not pledged, put in trust or encumbered by any third parties rights, are not the subject of any dispute or under detention.					
The minimal number of securities that the person having sent this Application agrees to sell in case the total number of securities regarding which the applications about selling thereof are filed increases the securities number that the person having sent the Mandatory Offer intends to acquire (in number and letters), pcs.	pcs.					
3. Method of the Securities Payment						
The payment for the securities to be sold is made by the funds	The payment for the securities shall be made by crediting the funds to the bank account whose details are known to the Issuer's registrar (Independent Registrar Company R.O.S.T., Joint-Stock Company).					

I hereby represent and warrant that I have received the consent of my legal wife (husband) to sell the shares to DMFA, JSC subject to the provisions specified in this Application, as well as other necessary consents and approvals for the alienation of the securities subject to the applicable law (only for shareholders being legal persons).

I hereby represent and warrant that the transfer of the securities is made subject to the provisions of the constituent documents, the requirements of the applicable law, that all necessary approvals, consents and permits (including corporate approvals) necessary for the alienation of securities subject to the applicable law have been received (only for shareholders being legal persons).

A person having signed and sent this Application hereby confirms that as for the date of this Application he is unaware of any restrictions to make transactions with securities that may affect the potential sale by such shareholder the shares to DMFA, JSC subject to the Mandatory Offer.

Position (for legal persons), signature and print full name of the securities holder, having signed the Application (its authorized representative¹)

Date of the Application filing

Seal imprint (for legal persons where applicable)

Power of Attorney No. _____ dd. _____, 20_ (where applicable)

¹If this Application is signed by a proxy, the original power of attorney or other document certifying the relevant authorities of the person who signed this Application or a duly certified (by a Notary Public) copy of such power of attorney/other document, shall be attached hereto.